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sleufsilo of kuilplaat opp. 470 m²

gebouw bestaand

bedrijfswoning

te slopen gebouwen 

omliggende bebouwing

erfverharding

bouwvlak vastgesteld 2017-05-30 opp. 1,16 ha

perceel

oppervlakte te slopen
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tussenbouw
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H 57.5 m²

70 m²

58.56 m²

532.86 m²

85.2 m²

170.1 m²

432.25 m²

16.75 m²

402.55 m²

550.44 m²

Totaal 2376.21 m²


